
NFID .5



NFID.5   HARDWARE
(shown in actual size)

A1.M10X75L HEX HEAD SCREW..............................1PCS

A4.M10X65L  SQUARE NECK CARRIAGE SCREW .......2PCS

A5.M10X30L ROUND HEAD SCREW.......................3PCS
                                                                     (pre-installed)

4020 60 80 100 140 160120

A2.M10X65L HEX HEAD SCREW..............................2PCS

A3.M10X100L HEX HEAD SCREW..............................1PCS

1



NFID.5 HARDWARE
(shown in actual size)

A7.M8X25L ROUND HEAD SCREW...................................9PCS

C2.M10 WASHER (Ø19)...14PCS
                     (6PCS pre-installed) C3.M8 WASHER (Ø24)...13PCS

C4.M8 SPRING WASHER ...13PCS

4020 60 80 100 140 160120

A8.M8X45L ROUND HEAD SCREW...................................2PCS

2

A9.M8X30L ROUND HEAD SCREW...................................4PCS

A10.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW  M8X10.........................2PCS
                                                                                (pre-installed)



NFID.5 HARDWARE
(shown in actual size)

B1.M10 NYLON LOCK NUT...8PCS
                        (pre-installed...4PCS)

B2.M8 NYLON LOCK NUT...2PCS

B3.M10 NUT...1PCS(pre-installed)

3

B4.M12 NUT...2PCS



NFID.5   PARTS

A[1PCS]

 I[2PCS]

4

B[1PCS]

C[1PCS] D[1PCS] E[1PCS]

H[1PCS]O[1PCS]F[1PCS]

  K[4PCS]
(9161-076)

P[1PCS]
(9111-083) M[1PCS]

(9121-090)

N[1PCS]

Q[1PCS]
(9310-092)

R[1PCS]
(9119-009)



NFID.5    PARTS
D2.Idler Wheel(9213-023) ............................................................... [2PCS]

D4.Washer(9214-008) ............................................................... [4PCS]

D5.Double Deck Set(9211-047) ............................................................... [1PCS]

D6.45x45 End Cap (9211-091) ............................................................... [1PCS]

D7.60x60 End Cap (9211-092) .............................................................. [1PCS]

D8.30X70 End Cap(9261-061) ............................................................... [1PCS]

D9.Adjust Team (8250-065G)（Pre-installed) ............................................................... [1PCS]

D10.Double-edged Filature(8260-082)（Pre-installed) ............................................................... [1PCS]

D12.Cushion Mat (9214-045) ............................................................... [2PCS]

D13.Double-edged Filature(8260-086)（Pre-installed) ............................................................... [1PCS]

D14.NYLON BUSHING(9211-032) ............................................................... [2PCS]

D15.End Cover (9211-157) ............................................................... [4PCS]

D16.Adjust Team(8250-012)（Pre-installed) ............................................................... [1PCS]

D17.FOAM GRIP(9219-025) ............................................................... [2PCS]

D18.Rubber Stopper(9310-018)（Pre-installed) ............................................................... [1PCS]

D2 D4 D5

D6 D7 D9 D10

D12

5

D15 D16D14D13

D8

D17 D18



N

D4

K

O

A4X2

H

D5

ED6

C2
B1 D

A1

D4

K

B1X2

C2X2

C2
B1

A3
C2

B

C2X2

A2X2

C3X2

C3X2

B4X2

D12X2

D2X2

B2X2

NFID.5

PAGE 6

A8X2

C2

D7

D16

A

D14X2

B3
A5

D9

I

D4

K

D15
C4

A9D15

D15 A9
C4

D15
K

D4

I

D15
C4 A9 D15

D15

C4
A9

D15

A10

A10



NFID.5

PAGE 7

D10
C2X2

B1X2

D13
C2X2

B1X2

D17X2

F

D
B

D8

C



NFID.5

PAGE 8

C3X9

C4X9
A7X9

M

P

Q

D

R


